

Name of work, — Dehri Jamhuan NH to Dehri
Jamhuan NH

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R.M.D

(RMD) Division-Dehri

DIVISION

DEHRI

R.M.D (M)

SUB-DIVISION

DEHRI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

-408

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of work start: -					
15.03.2024					
Date of completion: -					
Work in progress,					
Rate quoted - 0.75%					
Below,					
Date of entry: -					
20.04.24					
Abstract of cost of 1st					
on A/c Bill.					
(1) Provisioning & fixing					
of working benchmark					
1 Reference Pillar -					
do - 'job'					
Qty vide mp					
P.No - 2					
(i) Benchmark Pillars					
= 1 No.					
@ RS 4379.37/No is 4379/-					
(ii) Reference Pillars -					
= 1 No.					
@ RS 2021.82/Each RS 2022/-					
(2/2) clearing and					
grubbing road					
land - do -					
do - 'job'					
Qty vide mp					
P.No - 2					
@ RS 6401/-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 0.252 \text{ Ha}$ @ $\text{Rs } 76,926.08/\text{Ha}$ Bf $\text{Rs } 6401/-$ $\text{Rs } 19,385/-$					
(3/5) Const. of embankment with approved material - job					
Qty wide m B					
P. No - 5 = 444.32 m ³					
@ $\text{Rs } 261.18/\text{m}^3$ $\text{Rs } 1,16,047/-$					
(4/6) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders - job					
Qty wide m B P. 6					
= 726.66 m ³					
@ $\text{Rs } 264.72/\text{m}^3$ $\text{Rs } 1,92,361/-$					
(5/12) Providing & fixing of typical m.m. u.s. y. informatory sign board - do - job					
Qty wide m B					
P. No - 2 = 2 Nos.					
@ $\text{Rs } 10,717.20/\text{each}$ $\text{Rs } 21,434/-$					
(6/18) Removing all types of H.P. -					
Qty wide m B P. 2					
= 7.5 Rm					
@ $\text{Rs } 263.38/\text{Rm}$ $\text{Rs } 1975/-$					
@ $\text{Rs } 38,218/-$					
					3,57,603/-

Continuation
42

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			(B) B.F.P.S	3	38218/-
				3	57603/-
(7/17) E/W excavations in foundation —					
Qty. vol. m^3					
P.No - 3 = 29.80 m^3					
@ Rs 405.83/ m^3					Rs 12094/-
(8/20) Providing P.C.C					
m_1 (1' 2.5' x 5') in foundation —					
Qty. vol. m^3					
P.No - 3 = 4.60 m^3					
@ Rs 6052.09/ m^3					Rs 27840/-
(9/21) Providing P.C.C					
m_2 20 in sub stone —					
area — do job					
Qty. vol. m^3					
P.No - 4 = 33.74 m^3					
@ Rs 7007.55/ m^3					Rs 2,36,435/-
(10/22) Providing & laying R.C.C pipe N.P. 4' for culverts —					
of 1000 mm dia —					
Qty. vol. m^3 P.No - 4					
= 7.5 M					
@ Rs 7517.60/M					Rs 56,382/-
					Rs 6,70,969/-
					Rs 6,90,354/-

Continuation

Continuation